

M/s Modern Rice Vs. PSWC etc.

Present: Sh. Rohit Jain, Advocate, counsel for applicants.  
Sh. Pawan Gupta, Advocate, for respondents no. 1 & 2.  
Sh. Sanjiv Kumar Kansal, Advocate for respondents no.  
3,4,5,&7.  
Service of respondent no. 2 & 6 dispensed with.

Due to other sufficient work fixed for the day, file is not  
listed for arguments. Now, for arguments file is adjourned to  
12.10.2016.

(K.K.Singla)  
ADJ, Sangrur  
UID No. PB0197.

August 23, 2017  
Varinder Kaur Stenographer-III.  
Next date: 12.10.2017.

Purpose:.....