

Axis Bank Vs Darshan Singh

Present: Sh. Sachin Goel, Adv., counsel for petitioner.

Publication fees deposited. Now, publication to respondent be issued for
17.03.2018.

Avtar Singh Barda/ADJ/22.02.2018

Preety Sharma
Stenographer-II
Next date: 17.03.2018
Purpose:

UID no. PB0159